University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

1 MUHAMMAD SAMSAAM ALT  MUHAMMAD ALI 7788 3/26/2005 93.9009
2 ARASS FATIMA MUHAMMAD RASHID 1258  8/18/2006 89.722

3 EISHA TUR RAZIA IJAZ HUSSAIN 1073 7/10/2005 88.6631
4 ZIL E HASNAIN MUHAMMAD WARIS 10336  4/9/2007  87.861

5  MUHAMMAD MUJTABA AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 7160  8/15/2004 87.1451
6  ANSA MUHAMMAD SHARIF 16753  5/15/2004 87.1288
7 MEHRAB SAEED NDAMMAD SAEED 17648 11/1/2005  86.5907
8  MUHAMMAD USAMA MEHBOOB ALAM 9320  6/7/2004  86.2772
9 AKHTAR ALI ALLAH DITTA 15801  2/13/2007 85.5976
10 SAMI ULLAH BADSHAH 7728 4/3/2006  85.4893
11 ITRAT BATOOL GUL ASGHAR KAITH 4154 12/30/2005 85.4794
12 ESHA FAROOQ X'gAHI\fI\MMAD FAROOQ 4799 7/13/2006 84.0056
13 RABIA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 14173  9/11/2002 83.5792
14 IQRA SARFRAZ KHAN 14203 1/20/2004 81.8954
15  ABID HUSSAIN MEER KHAN 7277 5/17/2005 81.5249
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MUHAMMAD HASSAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
KONAIN HAMZA
MOMINA NOOR

RIMSHA FATIMA
MAIMOONA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
SYEDA ALISHA HASNAIN
SEERAT FATIMA

RUMAN UL FIRDOUS
SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

JAVERIA AZIZ

KINZA MUSTAQEEM

HIJAB ZAHRA
ZIAFAT ULLAH
ROHAIL HASSAN
SUFYAN SHAHID

ZAINAB JAHANGIR

ARSHID RAZA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
AQSA PERVEEN
MARRIAM NAVEED
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
SAQIB ALI

SAQIB ALI

IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM MURTAZA
AMIR HASNAIN
SAADAT JAVED
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
KHALID RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UL
HAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
MUSTAQEEM

SHAUKAT ALI
AMEER ABDULLAH
TANVEER ABBAS
SHAHID KHALIL

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

SHAHID

SAFDAR JAVED
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SULTAN AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NAVEED QADRI
NAZEER AHMAD

17396

13668
4869
10390
17116
6444
7102
14455
4068
16782
3362

5441

8009

3541
10853
2971
10299

6751

15183
15644
5469
11712
320
11723
17120

2/28/2006

1/6/2006
6/26/2004
5/15/2006
9/20/2005
1/20/2008
10/28/2007
3/17/2008
2/22/2007
9/30/2006
2/16/2007

7/10/2006

12/2/2006

8/4/2005
3/1/2006
1/3/2004
2/2/2005

10/31/2005

11/9/2004
7/10/2006
2/22/2005
3/23/2005
8/10/2005
10/20/2003
11/25/2005

81.4966

81.2274
81.1965
80.5864
80.4364
80.3752
80.3102
80.2729
79.5467
78.8685
78.3708

77.8218

77.273

77.2662
75.688

75.5398
74.2188

73.8582

73.1721
70.4655
69.5487
69.4768
67.8235
58.3804
57.4023

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



