

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD SAMSAAM ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	7788	3/26/2005	93.9009
2	ARASS FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RASHID	1258	8/18/2006	89.722
3	EISHA TUR RAZIA	IJAZ HUSSAIN	1073	7/10/2005	88.6631
4	ZIL E HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD WARIS	10336	4/9/2007	87.861
5	MUHAMMAD MUJTABA AHMAD	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	7160	8/15/2004	87.1451
6	ANSA	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	16753	5/15/2004	87.1288
7	MEHRAB SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED NIAZI	17648	11/1/2005	86.5907
8	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MEHBOOB ALAM	9329	6/7/2004	86.2772
9	AKHTAR ALI	ALLAH DITTA	15801	2/13/2007	85.5976
10	SAMI ULLAH	BADSHAH	7728	4/3/2006	85.4893
11	ITRAT BATOOL	GUL ASGHAR KAITH	4154	12/30/2005	85.4794
12	ESHA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM	9799	7/13/2006	84.0056
13	RABIA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	14173	9/11/2002	83.5792
14	IQRA	SARFRAZ KHAN	14203	1/20/2004	81.8954
15	ABID HUSSAIN	MEER KHAN	7277	5/17/2005	81.5249

16	MUHAMMAD HASSAN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR HAYAT	17396	2/28/2006	81.4966
17	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	13668	1/6/2006	81.2274
18	KONAIN HAMZA	SAQIB ALI	4869	6/26/2004	81.1965
19	MOMINA NOOR	SAQIB ALI	10390	5/15/2006	80.5864
20	RIMSHA FATIMA	IMRAN KHAN	17116	9/20/2005	80.4364
21	MAIMOONA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	6444	1/20/2008	80.3752
22	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	GHULAM MURTAZA	7102	10/28/2007	80.3102
23	SYEDA ALISHA HASNAIN	AMIR HASNAIN	14455	3/17/2008	80.2729
24	SEERAT FATIMA	SAADAT JAVED	4068	2/22/2007	79.5467
25	RUMAN UL FIRDOUS	MUHAMMAD YAMEEN	16782	9/30/2006	78.8685
26	SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA	KHALID RASHEED	3362	2/16/2007	78.3708
27	JAVERIA AZIZ	MUHAMMAD AZIZ UL HAQ	5441	7/10/2006	77.8218
28	KINZA MUSTAQEEM	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM	8009	12/2/2006	77.273
29	HIJAB ZAHRA	SHAUKAT ALI	3541	8/4/2005	77.2662
30	ZIAFAT ULLAH	AMEER ABDULLAH	10853	3/1/2006	75.688
31	ROHAIL HASSAN	TANVEER ABBAS	2971	1/3/2004	75.5398
32	SUFYAN SHAHID	SHAHID KHALIL	10299	2/2/2005	74.2188
33	ZAINAB JAHANGIR	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR SHAHID	6751	10/31/2005	73.8582
34	ARSHID RAZA	SAFDAR JAVED	15183	11/9/2004	73.1721
35	MUHAMMAD HASSAN ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	15644	7/10/2006	70.4655
36	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN	SULTAN AHMAD KHAN	5469	2/22/2005	69.5487
37	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD ALI	11712	3/23/2005	69.4768
38	AQSA PERVEEN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	320	8/10/2005	67.8235
39	MARRIAM NAVEED	NAVEED QADRI	11723	10/20/2003	58.3804
40	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	NAZEER AHMAD	17120	11/25/2005	57.4023

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee